1.25>132
PUMP/
CONTROL
ACCESS
19mm
914mm
64mm
70mm

SEAWALL 6’
ENAMELED CAST IRON BA TH WHIRLPOOL
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
With neck jets** K-870-N shown
Without neck jets** K-870-H1 not shown
With neck jets K-872-N not shown
Without neck jets K-872-H1 not shown
Accessories/hardware:
Jet trim kit K-9695 required
Seawall faucet** varies required
Drain K-7166 recommended